
Cutting & Styling 

Treatments

To book your appointments: Tel 25 100 109
Email enquiries: info@sanctum.life

Working hours:  
Monday-Saturday  09:00 - 19:00  

Highlights  

Styling

Hair Cut  

Colour Services

Are you ready to look great?

Colouring

Keratin Treatment 

Sanctum Hair
your look, your style

Ladies

Men

Junior

Beard Trim

Men's Cut & Beard Trim Combo

Women's Cut & Blow Dry Combo

Balayage                              from 

Highlights - Half Head         from

Highlights - Full Head          from

€30

€25

€20

€10

€30

€50

Instant Treatment

Nourishing Treatment

Olaplex Stand Alone Treatment

Tailoring Treatment

€20

€30

€45

€20

€200

€130

€180

Regrowth

Regrowth and Ends Combo

Men's Colour

Shine Toner

Decolorization

Olaplex Colour Treatment

€50

€65

€20

€35

€60

€20

Keartin Treatment - Short Hair

Keratin Treatment - Long Hair

€180

€220

Blow Dry

Hair Up Do

Braids

€30

€40

€15


